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Seeding ID nr.

562

33
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719

711

Buyukler Taekwondo Bati Grubu Miusabakalari Alanya/Antalya 2026

Sen Male -63

Surname

Aydin Gecggin

Uzeyir Kaan Basekin

Mustafa Yigit Gokhan

Eray Akbulut

Harun Niyazi Yilmaz

Country

TUR
Aysenur Budak Spor Kulubi

TUR
Irge Spor Kultibu

TUR
Aldemir Spor Kullbt

TUR
Yalova Altinova Belediye Spor Kulubi

TUR
Sare Lina Spor Kultibu
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Seeding ID nr.

477

522

614

588

254

Buyukler Taekwondo Bati Grubu Miusabakalari Alanya/Antalya 2026

Sen Male -80

Surname

Ozan Toytoglu

Ahmet Koca

Semih Karabacak

Onur Bozkayar

Batuhan Cetinkurt

Country

TUR

Kocaeli Buylksehir Belediye Kagit Spor
Kuliibt
TUR

Team Han Spor Kulubi

TUR
Efe Milas Spor Kuliibu

TUR
Onur Bozkayar Spor Kullibu

TUR
Eskisehir Mohag Spor Kulibii
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Category

Seeding ID nr.

688

508

468

436

Buyukler Taekwondo Bati Grubu Miusabakalari Alanya/Antalya 2026

Sen Male -87

Surname

Mert Yigithan Sari

Micahit Mehmet Ari

Burak Taha Oz

Emirhan Oksan

Ilhan Konak

Country

TUR
Sakarya Dirilis Spor Kulub

TUR

Afyonkarahisar Erkmen Belediye Spor
Kuliibt
TUR

Konya Ysr Spor Kullibu

TUR

Kocaeli Buylksehir Belediye Kagit Spor
Kuliibt
TUR

Besafit Spor Kullibii

2

o m/,‘,,a‘
N ®
\ *

-
N
&

N

YEDERLg)
2
e



./
WORLD

/ #=wenoo Random weighin 30 Jan 2026

Category

Seeding ID nr.

274

59

71

111

115

Buyukler Taekwondo Bati Grubu Miusabakalari Alanya/Antalya 2026

Sen Female -53

Surname

Ela $ahin

Aysen Oktay

Naile Nur Ozfidan

Zeynepnaz Demirkaya

Gllsu Yice

Country
TUR
Royal Spor Kulubi

TUR

Dogus Taekwondo Fight Academy Spor
Kuliibt
TUR

Erat Spor Kullibu

TUR
Hanife Yildiz Spor Kuliibu

TUR
Burdurspor Kultibu
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Buyukler Taekwondo Bati Grubu Miusabakalari Alanya/Antalya 2026

Category

Seeding ID nr.

470

26

708

678

669

Sen Female -57

Surname

Esmanur Dalgali

Kibra Tug

Selen Eger

Beril Behiye Cakir

Nur Unal

Country

TUR

Kocaeli Buylksehir Belediye Kagit Spor
Kuliibt
TUR

Celik Cocuklar Spor Kulubi

TUR
Sarkdy Geng Yigitler Spor Kulubi

TUR
Efsane Sahin Spor Kulubi

TUR
Nigde Yigit Spor Kulubi
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Category

Seeding ID nr.

15

499

684

471

438

Buyukler Taekwondo Bati Grubu Miusabakalari Alanya/Antalya 2026

Sen Female -67

Surname

Rumeysa Kizil

Fadime Sena Cal

Azra Saymaz

Huriye Nur Ergin

Elif Insel

Country
TUR
Ferdi-Antalya

TUR
Hasan Yildiz Spor Kuliibu

TUR
Sakarya Buyuksehir Belediye Spor Kuliibu

TUR

Kocaeli Buylksehir Belediye Kagit Spor
Kuliibt
TUR

Cagdas Eray Spor Kulubi
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